Bruttany Sterveny

Hairstylist and Makeup Artist

New Orleans, LA
(504) 220-5400
Britstevens@live.com

"Experience:

Film/Television

2014

2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
Print

2013
2013
2013
2013

Evan’s Crime

A Brief Encounter With a Gentleman
Patriot’s Day

The Worst is Over

American Horror Story: Coven
Game On

Battle on the Bayou

Beer Thirdee Magazine

Fischer Clothing Line 5/S 2014
The Mortuary Haunted House
Fashion Week New Orleans

*Qualifications:

Department Head
Hair/Makeup

Key Hair/Makeup
Key SPFX Makeup
Key Hair/Makeup

2" Chair Hairstylist
Key Hair/Makeup
Key SPFX Makeup

Hair & Asst. SPFX
Key Hair/Makeup
SPFX Makeup
Hairstylist

Tung-Levy Productions

Iris Pictures

Child Prodigy Films

Etienne Productions
Firefly-Cajun Mind Fuzz

GAGI South

High Maintenance Productions

Junior Prints
www.fischerclothing.com
Eerie Ventures

Training in all aspects of hair and makeup: Natural, Beauty, Glamour, Vintage, High Fashion, Avant Garde,

Airbrushing and Fantasy. Special FX Makeup: including injury simulations, creating characters and prosthetics.

*Education and Achievements:
2012-2013 Vanguard a College of Cosmetology a Paul Mitchell Partner School
-Color Honors, Cutting Honors, Makeup Honors, Texture Honors and Deans List

-Professional Beauty Association National Beacon Winner 2013

-Published Makeup Artist

References:

Available upon Request.


http://www.fischerclothing.com/

